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The Largest Audited Circulation in Torrance-So. Bay Area
R«al   fate Loan*)  0 Reel sHfato Loene

CASH
TODAY

, LOW COST
1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 
To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments on Seconds Low as - 

$1000 ___________ $15 mo. 

if $2000 ___________ $30 mo. 

$3000 ___________ $45 mo.

We Come to Your Home

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
*jFR9-2!3l OS 6-8927 

"Ask Your Bank About Us"

LOWEST COST
On 1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans

INTEREST AS LOW AS 54% 
AND AS LONG AS 25 YEARS

ON 1ST LOANS
FREE APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS 

BIG SAVINGS ON 2NDS

Home Loan Investment Co.
ME 5-5352 (24-Hour Service) OS 9-1051, NE 6-7008

iHome« For Sal*

rOsf* 96 M)

Home and Income
Lots of room here/ 7-rm. house I

ever >/« acre of land. Next doo
to C*thollc Church & School.

r. P. »io,5oo.

Frontage on Main St
Just north of new Wilminglon Com­ 
munity hospital. 130 front * 132 

'deep (Ideal for Medical Canter. 
Has 2 Bdrrm. house with shoe r* 
pair shop In front, F. P. 115,000.

100 FT. FRONT ON 
' MAIN

NORTH OF CARSON
Hat rental*. GroM S72S per mo 

F. P. »21,500.

2 CHEAPIES ON I LOT
f. P. »9500. J500 dn. ft $43 me

(win rent for *110 per mo.)

A G. I. RESALE
Se* ft at 22723 Sinchor St. Fvtt 
price, »11,»00. $500 down.

 

May L Arant
REALTOR

TE 4-5226 
DA 9-5583 
TE 5-803 I

PL 3-421 
FA 8.2299 
TE 5-751J

HARD TO BEAT
3 Bedroom*. 1H bath/ stucco horn* 
wttP) everything Carpeting, Patio, 
bloc* fence, double garag*. Spark­ 
ling clean through out. PvN prlc* 
anry »17,500

L r>£ IVT^ BY

4226 WEST I77TH ST.
THBN CALL

CONLEY

REALTY
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Aero** from So. Bay 

Center)

$995 DOWN
FULL PRICE, $12.650 

3 BEDROOMS
ThH lovely home K near down­ 
town Torr«nc*. It feature* hard­ 
wood floors, lots of Hie, large kit­ 
chen with dining area, forced air 
heating, thermo controlled, water 
softener. Corner lot 50x150, and 
many ether features. Vacant, so 
must aacrjflce for a quick sal*. 
For appointment to see, call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

*KB-Bed room Stucco
 $14,795 FULL PRICE 

$895 Down
1 North Torranca 
7 Nylon Wall to WaH Carpets 
.1 Modern Kitchen with disposal 
4. Aluminum window awnings 
9. Patio t Block Wall

OS 9-2533
HOWM tar tato

By Owner
4 '/2% G.I. LOAN

Three bedrms,, new wool watl ta 
  wall ccraet, luroe auto, water 

softener, 1 ear «m»ch*d oaraee, 
near shopping, (envois ami 9 miles 
from beach. Nice neighborhood.

20005 Donora Ave.
Torrent* 

PR 4-9M3

# HERE'S A HOME- 
NOT A HOUSE  &

Modem » baaVaami, r% bath, car-

  net*), qarbaa*  ** >., water soft- 
rww, only 4 yrs. *M. On a deaa* 
end street, perfect for children. 
W«m t* an srhool*. $7*00 dr>*n.
Underpriced at $J 4.250

Sea W to appreciate

Myrtle O. Brown 
DA 6 5818

***^*^*aV

WESTERN HOMES
LET'S TRADE

Do you hav* a 3 bedroom smaller 
home near South Bay Center A 
need a bigger home? We've K**t 
listed a 3 bdr. 8, family room, 2 
bath house with built Ins. Rrv- 
placa, F.A. heat, carpeted & 
draped rear living room. CaN now 
a, w*'ll show you mH on* & 
trade with no caih down.

LET'S TALK BUSINESS '
Price reduced on this like-new >- 
bedroom, l J/«-bath home, tpaclows 
rooms, full dining room, carpeted 
rear living room, fireplace, forced 
air heat, sliding glats door to 
patio. Good 4>A% financing. Price 
$17,950, $2000 down.

NEAR ST. CATHERINE'S
3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS 

Central entry hall Into spacious 
living room. Fireplac*, adjoining 
full dining room. Roomy kitchen, 
breakfast area. Service porch. 
Lovely carpeting fhruouf Wardrobe 
closets. 2 car garage. Pink block 
fenced. Priced to sen at $19,9V> 
Submit your offer. Near school* 
and transportation.

Home & Income
3 Bedroom home with Its own lot, 
plus 4 aptf & Kidney shape swim­ 
ming pool. Lot approximately 170 * 
130 with room for mor* Income 
worts. Present Income Is t4«5 
month. Price, $45,000. Submit on 
down payment. Located to Lomlta 
on 247nd St.

WESTERN HOMES
REALTY 

14506 Crenshaw
DA 3-6342 FA 1-4444

5220 CLEARSITE
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
offtc* now on property. But Is Ideal location for large restaurant, motel, 
medical building or other business. This property Is located near th* 
new proposed Holiday development similar to Dteneylend. CaM a* for 
further Information regarding this property.

VAUGHN REAL ESTATE
DEL VAUGHN, Reoltor

2MB AftLfNGTON AW. 
DA 4-11*4

WEST CARSON ST. 
FA M440

EVCNINGS

FA I 4915 Eve*.
JUAN IT A BOLIN 

DA V1»» eva*.

TRADE for land to Mo., OVI*., ate. 
Thl* vary nlc* J bedroom stucco, 
close to school. Only $9950.

4 UNITS 1 bedroom each hardwood, 
tile, weft kept property. $5000 down.

Central Torrnnce. 3 bedrm. stucco. 
Carpeting, hardwood, dishwasher, 
disposal, stall shower. Garage 
Fenced yard.

4 Bedroom stucco excellent Tor- 
ranc* central location. Carpeting, 
drapes, fireplace, til*, 2 car garage 
and beautifully landscaped. See 
to appreciate.

FRANCES
Real E$tat$> & Insurance 

2276 Torrnnr* Blvd.

FA 8-0421
FOR SALE 5 bdrm. house 2424 Brian 

Ave. Torrance. Neer Torranca Air­ 
port. DA 4 6704.

Lot* for Sal* (Bu«ln*)»t 
And Residential)

R-4 m UNIT DEVELOPMENT
5* x 1SS   M250 

OWNER UL 5-114*

S»«125 ON ARLINGTON, 1*250 full 
price.

f>L S-114*

Lot* for Sal* (Busing)** 
And Residential) '

Ml, 100x100, corner of Earl and 
Spencer.

HOBBS REAL 1STATR 
1012 Avalon Blvd. TE 5-43M

Business Properties
For Sale cr Lease 96

BlIlLDINGrR'E'Nf-LEASE^
31 x 174 wttti offlc* Ik rMtreoms. 
Wired for heavy Inotottry. M-1 
zone. Is at the end of the Har­ 

bor Freeway In San Pedro.

793 MIRA FLORES 
TE 1-2351 __ _

LEASE Lot, 120- frontage on W**t 
Carson by ISO*. Suitable for used
c*r !2L l* AJL158i:_ .-. JJjrjx

 u si nest Properties
For Sale or Lease 99

M-2 3i/? ACRES 
Artesin & Western

3JO X 470
Low Price of $29,000 

Per Acre or 70c Per S<». PI.

FRANK J. KEENAN
Industrial Specialist 

OS 5-0778 OR 8-7196

Rgal Estate Wanted 114 Aval Estate Wanted 114

I BUY REAL E$TATE
FOR ALL CASH g) IN ANY CONDITION

TOP PRICE
^ NO COMMISSION 
y-NO FEE
<r NO SIGNS

T*r CALL BEFORE YOU SELL OR LIST 
TV CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY 
ft FREE APPRAISALS v

24-Hr. Service. Gene Webber OS 9-2860

LIST'NGS
WANTED

CASH   
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H. HILL 
Realtor 
FR 8-5238 
Ft

FOR LEASE

SHOPS   STORES
for shoe repair, television, 
postal substation, gift shop, 
accountant. Off street 
parking in Torrance.

DA 6-2926

Stores and Office*) 
Rent or Lease

NEW^MODERN*" 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout, 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cos* 
separate entrance to each 
Will lease all or part. Ex 
location on Carson near We»* 
FA 8-7502 .._____ _!?*.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

3-BORM. old house. No 
dren o.k. $*5. Chris S 

FR 5-4405

3-BEDROOM house, 1* baa*, \
wall carpet, drapes, fencad
Double oaraoe, forced aar
Available Jan. ?. 18530

DA 3-63*5

$150 LEASE Perfect 
bdrm., 2 bath, carpeted. Block 
fence. Between South Bay It 
Amo Shopping Area. FR

<7S 2 BEDRM. home,
come, large yard. SMW 

Monet*.

3 BEDROOM in Torrva 
rage. Lovely fenced 
$98.50. HE 25774.

1 BEDROOM House 
Main, garage, laro* 
mo. DA 6-3141.

$45 1 BEDROOM
716A Amapos* 

_^_____ FA 8-442«

Houses for Ret* 
(Furnished)

l-BDRM. rear house 
$70 mo. 25214 
Call NE 1-0673.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Ree* 
119 (Unfurnished)

EXTRA NICE
Beautiful Large

$59-50 1-Bedroom Apartment
$69.50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water and Gardening Paid
Spacious Lawns

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St.. Wilmington

3 Miles North of Wilmingtoti
TE 4-3454

Greenwood Apartments
You don't have to own your own home te R*»» 
graciously. Spacious I and 2 bedroom unfurnished 
apartments with stove and refrigerator. Convemeeat 
location next to schools, shopping, transportaftoav 
Beautiful grounds, privacy. $69 and $79.

2716 El Dorado St., Torrance 

FA 8-6719

LUXURY $109.50 UP
-fr 44' HEATED POOL

1 & 2 BEDROOM 
& HI Pi IN EACH APT.
 5 WW NYLON CARPETS
<& BUILT IN RANGE & OVEN
•ft PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

DEL AMO GARDENS
3S44 GARNETT ST., TORRANCC

FA 3-3158

BRAND NEW
I AND 2-BEDROOM
Deluxe apts. STtJQ to MS.

1342 W. 227TH ST.
(3 btks B. of Western)

TORRANCE

New Deluxe Apts. 
1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.50 Unfurnished 

$97.50 Furnished
tePULVEOA APTS.

217* Sapulveda
PA   1001

 MM, NEW J-odrm., garb dlspoaal. 
Torranc*. Noar Douglas. CaM aft. 
4 p.m. wk. d*y*. OR 4 7314

$  WEEKLY, Studio apartTYH-oV,~ 2 
rooms and bath, cleen. Monfhty 
rat** avanabl* 20*13 s. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

$1) WK. CLEAN. Newly decorated. 1 
bedroom *pt. 2 children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transporittlon. 
Monthly rates avallabla 20613 S. 
Vermont. DA

LGE. Clean 1 bedrm., garag*. prlv. 
aatte, dlse. $TO. 16MS Crenshaw 

FA 1 432«

badroomT
ISM W. 205th M.

PA S 4501.

$47.50, 2-BDRM. unfurn. Front du­ 
plex. Pet* it children welcome. 
Ponced yard. DA 3-4MA7.

$70. 2-BDRM. apt. Garbage dtsp.. 
garag*. 1653 W. 22Mh St. 

DA 9-2(64 or DA 4 772«
THIS IS NlCCt 

2 bedrm. fully carpeted, snack bar. 
gar. disposal, traverse rods. Leas* 
17740. FA *-3155 or PA I-76M.

t BDRM. triplex, MS. New p*lnt*d 
drapes. 16JO w. 204 St. Cat! to see 

EA 53500.

S77.50 NEW l*rg* 2 bdrm. apt. 1514
W. 205 th St. Near Western.

DA 4 5758.

Furniture

I Co-Signed 
I Got Stucl

Some reliable party can oat 
out of trouble and obtain a 
bargain for themselves, Mr 
is FREE. Balance now owsnaV 
Payments o< $3 50 a 
refrigerator, table-top rang*, 
living room set, automatic 
5-PC. chrome set, I bedr 
se* of bunk beds, TV. 
cleaner, rug, babv bed. Baby 
oa, drapes, dlshe*, pillows 
spread*. MNc*ll*n*OM* Men**. 
elude toaster Iron, dock, pot* 
puns, etc. Also rwfuelN 
and radio. Ask for No. 
113 through 163. Se* daily *30*4 
Sun. 11-A. Store at LINCOt-M 
NITURE W*rt>ho<«e. 400 H. 
thorne. opposite s.if*w*av M 
Kenneth Chevrolet.

OR 8-8909

new 4
On 18 unit apartment 
liquidate *H brand 
groups from storage at 
wholesale price he paid. All 
Include genuine long-wear iao 
gahyde living room, 
net. full bedroom, all new 
Plus now guarantee. 
O'Keefe stove. AH $29*. 
we*K. FRIENDLY FURN1TUI 
5067 Torranc* Blvd., 
Open week-days   * p.m. 
Fri. til   p.m. FA »-0*90

*....*___*

Repossession

Apartment" fer Rent
(Furnished) 120

WAarr TO BW

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. epts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.
Sheridan Gardens 

East 23 1st . TE 4-7278

You can pick vp
3 complete rooms of vary
nltur*. Living room, bettreom,
eft* with lamps, table*, etc.
flee for S2v». pay M
at HUB, 1122 S. La  *
near Century.

* * * *

FAMILY BREAK UP
These forks had to sand back 
beautiful 4 room outfit wW 
 nd refrigerator. They paM 
balance due $219. Take ow 
mcnts of S*.50 month a 
yours. Atk for Rob*rt\ 
FRIENDLY FURNITURF, «*7 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Op*M 
days »-»; Tues. * Sat. * *. 3 
noon to 5. FA 8-0*30

*__ JL *- *
AMERICAN

APTS. ChNdran OK . Sleepln* rooms 
*  and up. 1343 W 254th St., Har­ 
bor City. DA * »7S».

I7S. CLEAN larae 1 bdrm. turn. 
Ample closets, thermo hMf. Child 
e.k. 1M1 W. 203rd St. OS S-MM2.

Furniture 196
WHIRLr»OOL AUTOMATIC WASHCR, 

 S* deluxe model. Just Ilk* new. 
Moving must ^/icrlflc*. You c«n 
hav* for balance I owe bank of 
IK?.M or takr ovwr my payment* 
t*.43 month. No raah netdad. Se* 
at 1411* S. Vermont. Garden*. FA 

I 3«10.

EASTERN
Hardrock Maple

Furniture. Complete with appliant 
 s. Recently repossessed bedroom, 
((vino room, dlnln* room. Balance 
»5<tt. Tafce over payment ttl.JO par 
MOM**. Sea at A*C PwreJ*

real owy

Furniture Wanted

DELL'S PAY MORE FO* 
USED APPLIANCES ft 
FURNITURE. FR 7-MS7.

Appliencet

hlsjh broiler, automatic
Real clean. tTt.ts. .Term*. Se*
LIBERTY HOME APPLIANCE
.'us T

AUTOMATIC 
»12i. IN EXCELLENT 
CONDITION. DA

OOOO t*s ranfW. frwn t».9B. 
elect, rtfrlo*., ria»o»afaai CMTfe 
»-«e«7, m N. Pac. Am.


